Edgar Filing: SASCO CAPITAL INC / CT/ - Form SC 13G/A

SASCO CAPITAL INC / CT/ Form SC 13G/A February 09, 2010

```
UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549
SCHEDULE 13G/A
Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
(Amendment No. 4) *
Big Lots, Inc.
(Name of Issuer)
Common Stock, Par Value $0.01 Per Share
 (Title of Class of Securities)
089302103
(CUSIP Number)
December 31, 2009
(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of this Statement)
Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this
Schedule is filed:
      Rule 13d-1(b)
       Rule 13d-1(c)
       Rule 13d-1(d)
*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting
persons initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class
of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information
which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior page.
The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not
be deemed to be filed for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities
Exchange Act of 1934 (Act) or otherwise subject to the liabilities of
that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions
of the Act (however, see the Notes).
(Continued on following pages (s))
Page 1 of 4 Pages
CUSIP No. 089302103
                      13G/A Page 2 of 4 Pages
 (1) Names of Reporting Persons, S.S. or I.R.S. Ident. Nos. of Above Persons
       Sasco Capital, Inc.
```

Edgar Filing: SASCO CAPITAL INC / CT/ - Form SC 13G/A $\,$

	ne Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group* (a)	/ (b)	/ / x /
(3) SEC Use	Only		
(4) Citizens	ship or Place of Organization		
Fairf	ield, Connecticut		
Number of Sha: Beneficial Owned by Each Report Person With	ly 1,668,270		
None			
(7)	Sole Dispositive Power		
4,619	420		
	(8) Shared Dispositive Power	•	
None			
(9) Aggregate	e Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person		
(9) Aggregate			
4,619		hares	k
4,619,	420	hares	k
4,619,	.420 ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S	hares	*
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6%	.420 ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S	hares	k
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6%	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)	hares	k
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person*	hares	k
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of IA Page 3 of Item 1(a)	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person* 4 Pages Name of Issuer: the securities to which this statement relates is	hares	k
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of IA Page 3 of Item 1(a) The issuer of	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person* 4 Pages Name of Issuer: the securities to which this statement relates is	hares	k
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of IA Page 3 of (11) Item 1(a) The issuer of Big Lots, Inc	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person* 4 Pages Name of Issuer: the securities to which this statement relates is	hares	*
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of IA Page 3 of (11) Item 1(a) The issuer of Big Lots, Inc	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person* 4 Pages Name of Issuer: the securities to which this statement relates is Address of Issuers Principal Executive Offices: 300 Phillipi Road	hares	*
4,619, (10) Check Bo (11) Percent 5.6% (12) Type of IA Page 3 of Item 1(a) The issuer of Big Lots, Inc Item 1(b) Columbia	ox if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain S of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Reporting Person* 4 Pages Name of Issuer: the securities to which this statement relates is Address of Issuers Principal Executive Offices: 300 Phillipi Road as, OH 43228	hares	*

Edgar Filing: SASCO CAPITAL INC / CT/ - Form SC 13G/A

10 Sasco Hill Road Fairfield, CT 06824

Item 2(c) Citizenship:

Sasco Capital, Inc. is a Connecticut corporation whose office is at Fairfield, Connecticut.

Item 2(d) Title of Class of Securities:

Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share.

089302103

Item 3 This statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b) and the person filing:

Daniel L. Leary, Secretary, for Sasco Capital, Inc.

Item 4 Ownership.

None.

Page 4 of 4 Pages

Item 5 Ownership of 5% or less of a Class

Not applicable.

Item 6 Ownership of More than 5% on Behalf of Another Person.

Not applicable.

 $\hbox{ Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired } \\$

Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company.

Not applicable.

Item 8 Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Not applicable.

Item 9 Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Item 10 Certification.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Daniel L. Leary Secretary February 9, 2010

p-width: 0; border-left-width: 0; border-right-width: 0; border-bottom-width: 1">Chairman and CEO

(Last) (First) (Middle)

Edgar Filing: SASCO CAPITAL INC / CT/ - Form SC 13G/A

GENERAL COUNSEL'S OFFICE, 1098 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL CENTER 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/05/2013

(Street)

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55474 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

___ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person (City)

(State) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu	ired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
--	--

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securition or Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4)	of (D)	uired (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	03/05/2013		M	100,000	A	\$ 21.34	429,127	D	
Common Stock	03/05/2013		F	66,446	D	\$ 70.35	362,681	D	
Common Stock	03/05/2013		S	33,414	D	\$ 70.4247 (1)	329,267	D	
Common Stock							1,378.13	Ι	By 401(k) Plan (2)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of or Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
---	---	---	---	--	--	--	---

Code V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun Numbe Shares
----------------	---------------------	--------------------	-------	--------------------------

Employee Stock

Option \$ 21.34 03/05/2013 M

100,000 02/02/2013 02/03/2019

Common Stock

100.0

(Right to Buy)

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
CRACCHIOLO JAMES M						
GENERAL COUNSEL'S OFFICE	X		Chairman			
1098 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL CENTER	Λ		and CEO			
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55474						

Signatures

/s/ Thomas R. Moore for James M. Cracchiolo

03/07/2013

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Reflects the weighted average price of 33,414 shares of common stock of Ameriprise Financial, Inc. sold by the reporting person in multiple transactions on March 5, 2013 with sale prices ranging from \$70.35 to \$70.50 per share. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- Estimate of the number of shares held in the reporting person's account in the Ameriprise Financial Stock Fund under the Ameriprise Financial 401(k) plan as of March 5, 2013. This plan uses unit accounting and the number of shares that a participant is deemed to hold varies with the price of Ameriprise stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 5